
Year of Death
Ever in US Armed Forces

Total Yes No Unknown
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

125 25 98 2
139 21 118 0
128 33 94 1
123 20 103 0
101 21 79 1
125 26 96 3
123 29 92 2
114 25 89 0
103 25 78 0
94 25 69 0

108 31 74 3
95 27 67 1

Source:  South Dakota Department of Health
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